AM  2:28 2:36 2:43 2:47 2:55 AM

Louis Stokes- Windermere Rapid Station
Red Line (66), HealthLine,
Garrett 28/28A, 30, 37, 41/41F

Square
A

E. 105th St.

5 @
3 z g
= N~ -
B T
i = Superior
| s8]
Mﬁgg & Rapid Station
u Cleveland Health 2 Red Line
16 East Public Center 2 HealthLine, 40
Cleveland High Library- ’
Public School Langston
Library- Hughes
Addison Branch
Branch
C,\Q-)\\V : Z
° @ Timepoint mmm Bus Route
@(
% (® RTARapid Station Other Road
# ) ) @ Other Highway
Tower City- Public Sq. Rapid Station m @ Wheelchair Accessible . Pointofl
All Rail Lines, All Trolley Lines | Rapid Station oint of Interest
Healthtine (O10 Bus Connection

3 M 0 N D AY T H R O U G H F R I D AY :L:ZZi:zt:r;es are subject to traffic

and weather conditions.

RTA on the Internet:
Loui.s Stokes- Windermere Rapid Dc_>wntown to LOt_lis Sto_kes- RideRTA.com
Station to Downtown Windermere Rapid Station Subscribe to enews: rideRTA com/e-news
ge8 ges on Twitter: @GCRTA
SEZ 58 5 5 5 5 s Z2Ea: : i
»5P 29 212 29 S o 213 22 259 on Facebook: facebook.com/rideRTA
285 23 2% 23 2% 8y &3 £E2%
S== &8 &S &S A= &S aS S=& RTA Buses and Trains are Safe Places:
If you are a youth in need
@ © @ @ @ of help, tell an operator SAFE

3:29 337 and he or she will contact

4.00 4.08 a safe place coordinator PLﬁC E
4:30 4:38 to get you the help you need.

5:00 5:08
5:31 5:39

6:01 6:10
6:32 6:41 Para ayuda con este horario, o para
6:48 6:57 planaficar una viaje, llame al (216) 621-9500

3:02 3:10 3:17 3:21 3:29
3:32 3:40 3:47 3:51 3:59
4:02 4:10 417 4:21 4:30
4:32 4:40 4:47 4:51 5:00
5:02 5:11 5:18 5:22 5:31
5:21 5:30 5:38 5:42 5:52
5:39 5:48 5:56 6:00 6:10

Ayuda en Espanol:

5:53 6:02 6:10 6:15 6:25 714 y oprime el numero 2 para espafiol, y el
6:08 6:17 6:25 6:30 6:40 717 7:26 numero 2 otra ves para una Opel’adora en
6:21 6:30 639 645 655 729 7:38 espafiol.

6:35 6:45 6:54 7:00 712 7:44 7:53

6:49 6:59 7:09 715 727
6:59 710 7:20 7:26 7:38
7:09 7:20 7:30 7:36 7:48
719 7:30 7:40 7:46 7:58
7:34 7:45 7:55 8:01 8:13
7:48 7:59 8:09 8:15 8:27

7:59 8:08 RTA

8:14 8:23 FARES
8:31 8:40
8:46 8:55
9:01 9:10
9:18 9:27

5-Trip
Farecard

$12.50

$25.00

© ©© 00O NNNNDDRD D AR WW Superior-
AN OPRPW—_LODwW=_0O0C10LNOINOIN TN
OO WE® 2D 2O 20000 SO East 30

© © OO0 NNNNDRRRD DR R WW Superior-
W2 W2 ORWLOoOEN=S SRS S
SO OO WIP®NINNN TO0UoOoO0O0O0 OO O West 3
QW =01 WNO UTITWMNOOTEDNOIND OTNY O N
SO0 WOMWOE 2O —-ON—_OASEDEDIDR®
~
=
5]

8:02 8:13 8:23 8:29 8:41 9:38 9:47
8:22 8:33 8:43 8:49 9:01 9:58 10:08 UL $1.75 | $4.50 | $8.75 . .
8:42 8:53 9:03 9:08 9:20 10:05 1040  10:18  10:28
9:02 9:13 9:23 9:28 9:40 1010 10:25  10:30  10:38  10:48
9:22 9:33 9:42 9:47 9:59 10:30 1045 1050 1058 11:08 S
942 954 1003  10:08 1020 10:50 1105 1140 1118 11:28 CIECHILLY $1.25| $2.75 | $6.25 |$12.50)$48.00
1000 1042 1021 1026 10:39 1140 11:25  11:30 11:39  11:49
1021 10:33 1042 1047  11:00 11:30 1145 1150 1159 12:09
1041 10:53  11:02  11:07  11:20 11:50  12:05 1240 1249 12:29 Special Fares:
101 1143 1122 1127 1140 PM_ 1210 1226 12:31 1240 12550 Senior or Disabled fares require vaiid RTA
121 1133 1142 1147 12:00 12:30 1246 1251 1:00 1:10 Senior or Disabled ID. or a Medicare card
11:41 11:53 12:02 12:07 12:20 12:50 1:06 1:11 1:21 1:31 with driver’s license or other official phOtO ID.
PM 12:01  12:43 1222 1227 12:40 1:10 1:26 1:31 1:41 1:51 _ _ _
12:221  12:33 1242 1247 1:00 1:30 1:46 1:51 2:01 2:11 Child fare is only available for All-Day
1241 1253 1:.02 1:07 1:20 1:50 2:06 2:11 2:21 2:31 pass, age 6-12 with fare-paying adult.
1.01 113 122 127 140 210 225 230 240 251 Children under age 6 ride free. Limit of three
1:21 133 143 149 2:02 230 245 251 301 312 children per fare-paying adult.
1:41 1:53 2:03 2:09 2:22 2:40 2:55 3:01 3:11 3:22 Student farecards are for grades K-12.
2:01 213 2:23 2:29 2:42 9:55 3:10 3:16 3:26 3:37 _ ) )
2:21 2:33 2:43 2:49 3:02 3:10 3:25 3:31 3:41 3:52 Purchasing Fare Media on the Vehicle:
2:38 2:50 3:00 3:06 3:19 3:25 3:40 3:46 3:56 4:07 If you are purchasing a One Way Ticket or
2:52 3:04 3:14 3:20 3:33 3:40 3:55 4:01 4:10 4:21 All-Day Pass from the operator, please have
3:06 3:18 3:28 3:34 3:47 3:55 4:11 4:17 4:26 4:37 exact fare ready, operators carry no change.
3:21 3:33 3:43 3:49 4:02 41 4:27 4:33 4:42 4:53
3:36 3:48 3:58 4:04 4:17 4:26 4:42 4:47 4:56 5:07 RTA CLE App
3:51 4:03 4:13 4:19 4:32 4:41 4:57 5:02 5:11 5:22 Downioad the fres FITA CLE mobile fiokeing
4:06 4:18 4:28 4:33 4:46 4:56 5:12 5:17 5:26 5:37 app on The App Store or Google Play Store
4:21 4:33 4:42 4:47 5:00 5:11 5:27 5:32 5:41 5:52 to set up a secure account to purchase,
4:36 4:47 4:56 5:01 5:14 5:26 5:42 5:47 5:56 6:07 save and use tickets for Greater Gleveland
4:51 5:02 5:11 5:16 5:29 5:41 5:57 6:02 6:11 6:22 Regional Transit Authority (RTA) bus and rail
5:06 517 5:26 5:31 5:44 5:56 6:11 6:16 6:25 6:36 tnps nght from your Smartphone_
5:21 5:32 5:41 5:46 5:59 6:10 6:25 6:30 6:39 6:50
5:37 5:48 5:57 6:02 6:13 6:25 6:40 6:45 6:54 7:05 Tower City
5:57 6:08 6:17 6:22 6:33 6:44 6:59 7:04 713 7:24
6:24 6:35 6:44 6:49 7:00 7:10 7:24 7:29 7:38 7:49 Tower City is the hub of RTA rail service.
6:55 7:06 7:14 7:19 7:30 7:40 7:54 7:58 8:06 8:17 All rail lines stop there. In addition, RTA's
724 735 743 748 759 810 824 828 836 847 Customer Service Center, Lost and Found,
756 807 815 819 830 840 854 858 906  9:7 ;”‘t’ F"c‘jre Sf?r'es C"é‘.rt“er are 'OCftfd in Ith;f
8:26 8:37 8:45 8:49 9:00 9:10 9:04 9:08 9:36 9:47 Ie?/eL:” a ot fower Lity, on the station platiorm
8:56 9:06 9:14 9:18 9:29 9:40 9:54 958  10:06  10:16 :
9:26 9:36 9:44 9:48 9:59 1010 10:24 1028 10:36  10:46 All downtown RTA bus routes operate near
957 1007 1045 1019 10:30 10:40 1054 1058 11:05  11:14 the Tower Gty / Public Square area. For
1027 10:37 1045 1049  10:58 1140 11:23 1127 1134 1143 more information on downtown bus to bus
1057 11:07  11:15 1119 11:28 11:40  11:53  11:557  12:04 1213 connections, you can:
127 11:37 1145  11:49  11:58  AM 1210 1222 1226 1233 1242 » Consult the printed timetable of the
11:57  12:06 1243 1247 12:6 12:40 1252 1256 1:03 1:11 connecting bus
AM™ 1227 1236 1243 1247 1256 1:10 1:22 1:26 1:32 1:40 . Call the RTAnswerline,
1257 1:06 1113 117 1:26 1:40 1:52 1:56 2:02 2:10 216-621-9500
1:27 1:36 1:43 1:47 1:56 2:10 2:21 2:24 2:30 2:38 - Go to RideRTA.com
1:57 2:05 2:12 2:16 2:05 9:40 2:51 9:54 3:00 3:08

® ® © 0 ©® ® ©®© © ® ®
|




(o) = ®S
- .S =
=) %E TS
AN & o T
—_— N
~ .zaﬁ%E = ©
= A SSEF =25
— [%2) A=< & BN
el = N u£3 Eq"
(2] S S 0 ior AVe. o=
= 'v'ﬁ wi Superiof .?E.—__
=) o 58 - - 5% R
= - — s = | | s ""‘HE E.g = '52
<L S s =SS S 3 IS =< ©<
| — 55 O o § =S8¢ SRS 5H = £ =
o f =25 s = a = =
B =8¢ S £&8 e s} S5 &
() S 2 5 g8 =8 S BE £ °
) =58 A =8 8, £ =
> 55 < & = £ 28 ] 28 ©E
n— 5] =< =) S .. gm & DE - S
© §§- S ] T S %o
() HW s .S‘.E' + guz o = =S
] — g2 gs 5 S5° =S8 S5
= 5 §.s 5] st 2D I3
L CD 23 = S -
L§

3 SATURDAY 3 SUNDAY / HOLIDAY

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND WESTBOUND EASTBOUND
Louis Stokes- Downtown to Louis Louis Stokes- Downtown to Louis
Windermere Rapid Stokes- Windermere Windermere Rapid Stokes- Windermere
Station to Downtown Rapid Station Station to Downtown Rapid Station
geS ges ges gesS
=_= O =_ O = 0= =_ O
2E5 58 5g B9 5, S, 55 8y E8858 85258 55 55 5, 5. &g £ 58 EES
€25 23 % &3 I3 2% 23 Sy 23 €25 €25 E% 23 £ I3 2% 23 2y &3 £E%
SEE A8 a8 a8 = B A8 A8 HS SES SEE A8 a8 a8 = B A8 AS HS SES
® ® © ® ® ® ® © ® ® ® © @® ® ® ©® © ® ®
AM 2:27 237 244 248 2:56 AM 310 321 324 3:29 337 AM 2:31 2:40 247 251 2:59 AM 3:10 320 3:24 329 3337
256 3:06 313 317 325 3:40 351 354 359 4:.07 3:01 310 317 321 3:29 3:40 350 354 359 4:.07
3:26 3:36 343 347 355 410 421 424 429 437 3:31 340 347 351 359 410 420 4:24 429 4:38
355 4.05 412 416 424 440 451 454 459  5:.07 4:.01 410 447 421 429 4:40 450 454 500 5:09
425 435 442 446 454 510 521 524 529 537 431 440 447 451 5.00 510 520 524 530 5:39
4:55 505 512 516 524 5:40 551 554 559 6:.07 501 510 517 521 530 540 550 554 6:.00 6:09
5:25 535 542 546 555 6:10 6:21 6225 6:31 6:39 5:31 540 547 551 6:00 6:10 6:20 6:24 6:31 6:40
5:55 6:06 6:12 6:16 6:25 6:40 6:52 6:56 7:02 7:10 553 6:02 6:10 6:14 6:24 6:40 6:51 655 7:.02 711
6:24 6:34 6142 646 6:56 710 7:22 726 7:32 740 6:23 6:34 6:42 646 6:56 710 721 725 732 7M1
6:53 7.03 711 715 7:25 740 752 756 802 8:10 6:53 7:.04 712 716 7:26 740 751 755 802 811
723 733 741 745 755 810 822 826 832 840 723 734 742 T46 756 8:10 821 825 832 841
753 803 811 815 8:26 840 852 856 9:02 9:10 753 804 812 816 8:26 8:40 851 855 902 911
823 8:33 841 845 8:56 910 922 926 932 9:40 8:23 834 842 846 856 910 921 925 933 942
853 9:04 912 9116 9:27 9:40 952 9:56 10:03 10:11 8:53 9:04 913 917 9:28 9:40 951 955 10:03 10:12
9:23 9:34 9:43 9147 958 10:10 10:22 10:26 10:33 10:41 9:23 935 9144 948 959 10:10 10:22 10:26 10:34 10:44
9:53 10:04 10:13 10:17 10:28 10:40 10:52 10:56 11:04 11:12 9:53 10:05 10:14 10:18 10:29 10:40 10:52 10:56 11:04 11:14
10:23 10:34 10:43 10:47 10:58 11:10 11:22 11:26 11:34 11:44 10:23 10:35 10:44 10:48 10:59 11:10 11:22 11:26 11:34 11:44
10:53 11:05 11:14 1118 11:29 11:40 11:53 11:57 12:05 12:15 10:53 11:05 11:14 11:18 11:29 11:40 11:52 11:56 12:04 12:14
11:23 11:35 11:44 11:48 1159 PM 12:10 12:23 12:27 12:36 12:46 11:23 11:35 11:44 11:48 11:59  PM 12:10 12:22 12:26 12:34 12:44
11:53 12:05 12:15 12:19 12:30 12:40 12:53 12:57 1:.06 1:16 11:53 12:05 12:14 12:18 12:29 12:40 12:53 12:57 1:.05 1:15
PM 12:24 12:37 12:47 12:51 1:.02 110 1:23 1:27 136 1:47 PM 12:23 12:35 12:44 12:48 12:59 110 1:23 1:27 135 145
1254 1:.07 147  1:21 1:32 1:40 1:53 157 2:.06 217 1253 1:05 1:14 118 1:29 1:40 153 157 205 215
1:24 137 147 151 2:.02 210 223 227 236 2:47 1:23 135 1:44 148 1:59 210 2:23 227 235 245
1:55 2:08 2:18 222 2:33 2:40 253 257 3:.06 317 1:53 2:05 214 218 2:29 2:40 253 257 305 315
2:25 2:38 248 2:52 3:.03 310 3:23 327 336 347 2:23 235 244 2:48 259 310 323 327 335 345
2:55 3:08 318 322 3:33 3:40 353 357 4:.06 417 2:53 305 314 318 3:29 3:40 353 357 4:.05 415
325 3:38 348 352 4:.03 410 4:23 427 436 447 323 335 344 348 359 410 4:23 4:28 436 4:46
355 4:.08 418 4:22 433 4:40 453 457 506 5:17 353 4.05 414 418 4:29 440 453 4:58 506 5:16
425 4:38 4:48 452 503 510 5:23 527 536 547 4:23 435 444 448 459 510 5:23 528 536 546
4:55 5:.08 518 522 532 5:40 553 557 6:.06 6:17 453 505 514 518 529 5:40 553 558 6:.06 6:16
5:25 537 547 551 6:01 6:10 6:23 6:27 6:36 6:47 523 535 544 548 559 6:10 6:23 6:28 6:36 6:45
5:55 6:07 617 6221 6:31 6:40 6:53 6:57 7:05 7:16 553 6:05 6:14 6:18 6:29 6:40 6:53 6:58 7:.06 7:15
6:25 6:37 6:46 6:50 7:00 710 7:23 727 735 746 6:23 6:35 6:44 6:48 6:59 710 7:23 728 7:36 745
6:55 7.07 716 7:20 7:30 740 753 757 805 8:16 6:53 7.05 714 718 T7:29 740 752 757 804 8:13
725 737 746 750 8:00 810 823 827 835 846 723 734 742 T46 757 8:10 822 826 833 842
755 807 816 820 8:30 8:40 853 857 905 9:16 753 804 812 816 8:26 8:40 852 856 9:.03 9:12
825 837 846 850 9:00 910 923 927 935 9:46 8:23 834 842 846 856 910 922 926 933 9:42
855 9:.07 915 919 9:29 9:40 953 957 10:05 10:16 8:53 9:.03 911 915 9:24 9:40 952 956 10:03 10:12
9:25 937 945 9149 959 10:10 10:21 10:25 10:33 10:44 9:23 933 941 945 954 10:10 10:22 10:26 10:33 10:42
9:55 10:06 10:14 10:18 10:28 10:40 10:51 10:55 11:03 11:14 9:53 10:03 10:11 10:15 10:24 10:40 10:52 10:56 11:03 11:12
10:25 10:36 10:44 10:48 10:58 11:10 11:21 11:25 11:33 11:44 10:23 10:33 10:40 10:44 10:53 11:10 11:21 11:25 11:32 11:41
10:55 11:06 11:14 11:18 11:28 11:40 11:51 11:55 12:03 12:14 10:53 11:02 11:09 11:13 11:22 11:40 11:51 11:55 12:01 12:10
11:25 11:36 11:44 11:48 1158 AM 12:10 12:21 12:25 12:33 12:43 11:23 11:32 11:39 11:43 11:51  AM 12:10 12:21 12:25 12:31 12:39
11:55 12:06 12:14 12:18 12:28 12:40 12:52 12:56 1:.03 1:13 11:53 12:02 12:09 12:13 12:21 12:40 12:50 12:53 12:59 1:07
AM 12:25 12:35 12:43 12:47 1257 110 121 125 132 141 AM 12:25 12:34 12:41 12:45 12:53 110 1:20 1:23 1:29 1:37
1255 1:.05 113 1:17  1:27 1:40 151 154 2:00 2:09 1257 1:.06 112 1:16 1:24 1:40 1:49 152 1:58 2:06
1:25 135 142 146 155 210 221 224 230 2:39 1:31 140 146 150 158 210 219 222 227 235
1:55 2:06 212 216 225 2:40 251 2554 3:.00 3:09 2.01 210 2116 220 2:28 2:40 249 252 257 3:.05

®® 006G ®oo0oe®B ®B®OODHGE ®©® 006G ®
- |

ADA Accesibility: Holiday Service:

All RTA vehicles are ADA- RTA operates Holiday / Sunday
compliant. Major rail stations and service on the following days:
passenger facilities are either New Year’s Day, Memorial Day,
ADA-compliant, or on a multi- Independence Day, Labor Day,
year construction schedule for Thanksgiving Day and Christmas
upgrades. Day.

RTA’s Mission:

RTA’s Mission is to provide safe,
reliable, clean and courteous
public transportation.



